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2025 Dania and Dannebrog Convention
April 10-12, 2025

Hotel Mission De Oro
13070 S. Highway 33, Santa Nella, California 95322
Hosted by Dannevang #7 & Danebod #16 - Livermore

REGISTRATION FORM
Please use one registration form per person.

Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
E-mail (to confirm reservation): Phone Number:
Grand Lodge Officer: Title: Local Branch:
Delegate: Local Branch:
Member: Local Branch:
Visitor:
Registration Information
The “Package Deal” $275 $290 (after March 10™)
Includes: Thursday Reception, Breaks, Friday “Day At The Game” Dinner, and Saturday Grand Balll
Meetings and Coffee Breaks Only $60 $70 (after March 10™)
Thursday Reception Only $60 $70 (after March 10™)
Friday “Day At The Game” Dinner Only $85 $95 (after March 10™)
Includes: Buffet Style Dinner — Tuscany Lemon Herb Chicken, Santa Maria Tri Tip, and Sides
Children’s Menu (12 and under) $25 $30 (after March 10™)
Saturday Grand Ball Only $95 $105 (after March 10™)
Dinner Choices (Please circle one)
Braised Short Ribs Salmon Piccata Vegetarian
Children’s Menu (12 and under) $25 $30 (after March 10™)
TOTAL:

Make Checks Payable to: Dannevang #7
Mail Registration Form and Check to: Bob Lamee
1413 Lillian Street
Livermore, CA 94550
Questions: Contact Tracey Lamee at 925-819-2785, or email tnlamee@yahoo.com

HOTEL RESERVATIONS
Hotel Mission De Oro, 13070 S. Highway 33, Santa Nella, CA 95322
Reservation Phone: 1-209-826-4444 Room Rate: $165/night Plus Tax and Fees
Cut Off Date March 17", 2025 Group #318257 - Danish Convention Rate
DO NOT BOOK ONLINE OR THROUGH A THIRD PARTY (E.G. PRICELINE, EXPEDIA, ETC.)
CALL THE HOTEL DIRECTLY AT 1-209-826-4444
TELL THEM YOU ARE ATTENDING THE DANISH CONVENTION - GROUP #318257




Thursday, April 10

3:00 - 5:00 PM

6:00 PM
Friday, April 11
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 Noon

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Saturday, April 12
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM
1:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Convention Schedule

Registration
Raffle Prizes

Welcome Reception

Registration and Raffle

Senior Assistance Fund
(SAF) Meeting

Coffee Break

Dannebrog Meeting
Dania Meeting

Lunch
Dannebrog PGP
Dania PGP
Meetings Resume
Coffee Break
Cocktail Hour

Day at the Game
Dinner and Dance

Registration and Raffle

Dannebrog Meeting
Dania Meeting

Coffee Break
Installation

Grand Presidents’
Cocktail Hour

Grand Ball
Dinner and Dance

Business Office (1% Floor off Lobby)

Pacheco West

Franciscan Room

Pacheco West

Pacheco Main

Pacheco South

Pacheco Main

Balboa Room
Balboa Room

Isabella Room

Isabella Room

Pacheco West

Pacheco South
Pacheco Main

Isabella Room

Isabella Room

Isabella Room
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