

## 2025 Dania and Dannebrog Convention

## April 10-12, 2025 Hotel Mission De Oro 13070 S. Highway 33, Santa Nella, California 95322 Hosted by Dannevang #7 & Danebod #16 - Livermore

**REGISTRATION FORM** 

Please	use	one	registration	form	per	person.

Name:							
Address:							
City:	State:	Zip:					
E-mail (to confirm reservation):		Phone Number:					
Grand Lodge Officer: Title:		Local Branch	:				
Delegate: Local B Member: Local B	ranch:						
Visitor:							
Registration Information							
The "Package Deal"		\$290 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> )					
Includes: Thursday Reception, Breaks, Friday "			Grand Ball				
Meetings and Coffee Breaks Only	\$60	\$70 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> )					
Thursday Reception Only		\$70 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> )					
Friday "Day At The Game" Dinner Only		\$95 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> )					
Includes: Buffet Style Dinner – Tuscany Lemon			Sides				
Children's Menu (12 and under)		\$30 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> ) _					
Saturday Grand Ball Only	\$95	\$105 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> ) _					
Dinner Choices (Please circle one)	-						
	Piccata	<b>Vegetarian</b>					
Children's Menu (12 and under)	\$ <b>∠</b> 5	\$30 (after March 10 <sup>th</sup> )					
		TOTAL: _					
Make Checks Payable to: Dannevang #7	_						
Mail Registration Form and Check to: Bob Lar							
	llian Street ore, CA 9455	50					
Questions: Contact Tracey Lamee at 925-819-2785, or email tnlamee@yahoo.com							
HOTEL RESERVATIONS							
Hotel Mission De Oro, 13070 S. Highway 33, Santa Nella, CA 95322							
Reservation Phone: 1-209-826-4444 Room Rate: \$165/night Plus Tax and Fees							
<u>Cut Off Date March 17<sup>th</sup>, 2025</u> DO NOT BOOK ONLINE OR THROUGH A THIRD PARTY (E.G. PRICELINE, EXPEDIA, ETC.)							
CALL THE HOTEL DIRECTLY AT 1-209-826-4444							
TELL THEM YOU ARE ATTENDING THE DANISH CONVENTION – GROUP #318257							

## **Convention Schedule**

## Thursday, April 10

3:00 – 5:00 PM	Registration Raffle Prizes	Business Office (1 <sup>st</sup> Floor off Lobby) Pacheco West		
6:00 PM	Welcome Reception	Franciscan Room		
Friday, April 11				
8:00 AM	Registration and Raffle	Pacheco West		
9:00 AM	Senior Assistance Fund (SAF) Meeting	Pacheco Main		
10:00 AM	Coffee Break			
10:30 AM	Dannebrog Meeting Dania Meeting	Pacheco South Pacheco Main		
12:00 Noon	Lunch Dannebrog PGP Dania PGP	Balboa Room Balboa Room		
2:00 PM	Meetings Resume			
3:00 PM	Coffee Break			
5:00 PM	Cocktail Hour	Isabella Room		
6:00 PM	Day at the Game Dinner and Dance	Isabella Room		
Saturday, April 12				
8:00 AM	Registration and Raffle	Pacheco West		
9:00 AM	Dannebrog Meeting Dania Meeting	Pacheco South Pacheco Main		
10:30 AM	Coffee Break			
1:30 PM	Installation	Isabella Room		
5:00 PM	Grand Presidents' Cocktail Hour	Isabella Room		
6:00 PM	Grand Ball Dinner and Dance	Isabella Room		